Datasheet subject to change
Update: 15/07/2019
Page 1-14
Horizonlaan 30  l  B-3600 Genk  l  Belgium
T+32 (0)89.62.15.11  l  F+32 (0)89.62.15.12  l  info@doxis.be
Technical Datasheet
LEDLiner80 Down + Up&Down / Ready-To-Go

LED modules without esthetical discomfort.
Profiles can be extended from 10 to 130mm, as requested.
Below, we have made an example on how to order:
Requested: LEDLiner35 Ceiling Mounted 3000mm
•	 Step 1: Look for the corresponding page in this catalogue > Page 18
•	 Step 2: Look for the nearest (smaller) dimension, closest to 3000mm
> R35CM.DM.CCC.xx-21 (2986mm)
How to order a LEDLiner35 Ceiling Mounted 3000mm:
•	 Step 1: Order the nearest (smaller) dimension
R35CM.DM.CCC.xx-21
•	 Step 2: Order art.nr. 650.99.01 (Extend To Fit) and confirm requested length 3000mm
650.99.01 (3000mm)
STANDARD RTG LENGTH  ex. R35CM.DM.CCC.xx-21 (2986mm)
EXTENDED TO FIT 3000mm
Suspension set 4000mm
Our standard suspension set of 2000mm is included in all suspended luminaires.
The following ordering codes are needed for optional 4000mm suspension sets
(please order 1x the article number corresponding with the required amount of
suspensions)
Suspension + White Textile Cable Supply 4000mm
Suspension + Black Textile Cable Supply 4000mm
Suspension + Grey Textile Cable Supply 4000mm
Suspension + Transparent Cable Supply 4000mm
3x0.75mm²
5x0.75mm²
7x0.75mm²
2 susp.
2144.02.01
2145.02.01
2146.02.01
3 susp.
2144.03.01
2145.03.01
2146.03.01
4 susp.
2144.04.01
2145.04.01
2146.04.01
6 susp.
2144.06.01
2145.06.01
2146.06.01
3x0.75mm²
5x0.75mm²
7x0.75mm²
2 susp.
2144.02.03
2145.02.03
2146.02.03
3 susp.
2144.03.03
2145.03.03
2146.03.03
4 susp.
2144.04.03
2145.04.03
2146.04.03
6 susp.
2144.06.03
2145.06.03
2146.06.03
3x0.75mm²
5x0.75mm²
7x0.75mm²
2 susp.
2144.02.18
2145.02.18
2146.02.18
3 susp.
2144.03.18
2145.03.18
2146.03.18
4 susp.
2144.04.18
2145.04.18
2146.04.18
6 susp.
2144.06.18